

## City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-4597 Version: 1 Name: ILA for Key West Mooring Field

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/19/2013 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 8/6/2013 Final action: 8/6/2013

Title: \*Approving an Inter-local Agreement in an amount of up to \$37,100.00 between the City and the

Monroe County Board of County Commissioners for reimbursement of certain public access water-

related expenses.

**Sponsors:** Bob Vitas

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Interlocal Agreement, 4. Board of County Commissioners

Agenda Item Summary, 5. Board of County Commissioners Contract Summary

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/6/2013	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

<sup>\*</sup>Approving an Inter-local Agreement in an amount of up to \$37,100.00 between the City and the Monroe County Board of County Commissioners for reimbursement of certain public access water-related expenses.